e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 05-0624, Version: 1

Ratification by State Administrator, on behalf of the District, of Equipment Repair Contract with Game Time,
Novato, CA, for the latter to furnish and install one complete Game Time Jr Skill Builder Play Structure, Model
No. 11744, approximately 1,218 sq ft of poured in place, 100% color rubber surface including approximately
140 linear feet of saw cutting for the poured in place rubber and all necessary surface preparation in
conjunction with the Tilden Pre-School Project for the period March 1, 2005 through September 30, 2005, in an
amount not-to-exceed $32,353.42.

[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 12/25/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

